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NORTH EAST - Rear
3

Lead clad dormer windows

Aluminium powder coated bifold doors
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SOUTH WEST - Front
1

New bullseye window
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NORTH WEST - Side
2

Lead clad dormer cheek

Roof tiles to match existing 

Facing brick to match existing

Dotted blue line indicates 
approved scheme 
30871/APP/2023/2582
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SOUTH EAST - Side
4

Reconstituted coping

Reconstituted lintels and cillsFacing brick to match existing

Roof tiles to match 
existing
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General Notes
1.
2.
3.

4.

New work shown shaded in red
Demolition shown dotted in red
W: Wardrobe
Cpbd: Cupboard
RLA: Roof lantern above
RL: Roof light/lantern below
If shown levels indicated in red dotted
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